1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 2009 as follows:
1.2	Page 1, line 11, delete "company" and delete "4" and insert "3"
1.3	Page 1, line 12, delete "company" and after "includes" insert "health coverage provided
1.4	<u>by</u> "
1.5	Page 1, line 13, delete "and" and insert "or"
1.6	Page 1, line 19, delete everything after the third period
1.7	Page 1, line 20, delete everything before "a" and after "plan" insert "that provides
1.8	coverage"
1.9	Page 1, line 21, delete " <u>under the health plan</u> "
1.10	Page 1, line 23, delete "plan company's" and insert "plan's"